Colorado Springs, Colorado

suppLIES
PLUS

PET

Sl O

TENANT:

King Soopers

Papa Murphy’s
Great Clips
Fashion Nail & Spa

Academy Kids Dental,
Vision, Orthodontics

Pet Supplies Plus
AVAILABLE

| Love Reflexology
Jackson Hewitt
Veteran’s Liquor

Ace Hardware

Ross Dress For Less
AVAILABLE
Firehouse Subs
AVAILABLE

Pakwan Indian Restaurant
Qdoba Restaurant
Vitalant

Wing Zone

Tan Your Hide
Hungry Howie’s Flavored Crust Pizza
Banfield Pet Hospital
AVAILABLE

Del Taco

King Soopers Gas
PAD W/DRIVE-THRU

SUITE
ID:

3620
A100
A110
A120
B100

C130
190
D150
D160
D170
E100
E200
3100
3110
3120
3140
4100

4110-4130

4140
4268
4272

4276 -4280

4284
4310
Pad
Pad

TOTAL:

SF:

74,000
1,322
1,300
1,854

15,766

9,074
44,485
991
1,230
3,714
21,940
20,793
1,378
1,821
1,080
2,860
2,300
3,359
1,512
2,130
1,424
5,222
6,924
2,409
175
3,500

232,563

Austin Bluffs Parkway
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